Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Economic decentralization has freed China from a traditionally cumbersome bureaucracy.

The elephant is larger than any animal.

The purchase of a million and a half tons of grain is only sufficient to feed the Chinese
population for ...........ccceeenee.. days.

The colonial experience of China forced her into national schizophrenia.

The oo Chinese provinces are 4400 kilometers apart.

The commune uses money from a specially constituted fund comprising ........... percent of
the community's annual wage.

With the revolutionary all difficulties can be overcome

However we chines are working so that the women of the world can be equally happy and
enjoy the................... we hve.

Mao is trying in fact to demonstrate that this concept apparently destroyed by modern
technology is still a one

| want that you should come here.

China is the fashion in no uncertain terms.

"Smile" in this critical means..........

Mao says that women hold up half the..................

In the year 200 China will still be a powerfully and peasant country

Answers Choice

A. Burdensome
B. Loading

C. Awesome

D. Confusing

A. The elephant is larger to any
animal

B. The elephant is larger than any
animals

C. The elephant is larger to other
animals

D. The elephant is larger than any
other animal

. Five

. Six

. Seven
Eight

Uncertainty
Mental confusion
Irresponsibility
Worriers

20
30
26
40

One
<br>Two
three
four

spit
spout
spirit
spilt

Disadvantages
Advantages
Averse
Adverse

meaningless
meaningful
fruitless
useless

I want you should come here

| want you come here

| want you to come here

| want that you should come here

Way
Style
Manner
away

Laughter
Rejection
Welcome
Fun

Cloud
Lignifying
sky
Horizon

ancient
agricultural
C. mechanized
D. scientific

Wy UO Wp UOWP 0UOWr DOmP» U0UP 0U0WP» UOm» U0UP 0UOm» U0w» U0wWr



15

16

17

18

19

20

The queue of
growing

on the waiting list to recognize the People's Republic of China is

Russia never suffered .............. fate of such a sharp and pervasive Western impact.

The Chinese may have introduced the smile policy, but the Occidentials certainly launched
the warm hug.

That of mankind is enclosed in the world's third largest country.

Political control over the masses stopped the exodus from the country side.

The communists came to power in

owp

oow

DOm> DOW» DOw

Towns
Cities
Markers

Britain's
France's

America's

Eastern people
Ancient people
Modern people

. One - half
. One third

One fifth

Reach
Setting

. Inhabiting

1649
1849

2049



