

English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 8 Online Test

_		
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Economic decentralization has freed China from a traditionally <u>cumbersome</u> bureaucracy.	A. Burdensome B. Loading C. Awesome D. Confusing
2	The elephant is larger than any animal.	A. The elephant is larger to any animal B. The elephant is larger than any animals C. The elephant is larger to other animals D. The elephant is larger than any other animal
3	The purchase of a million and a half tons of grain is only sufficient to feed the Chinese population for days.	A. Five B. Six C. Seven D. Eight
4	The colonial experience of China forced her into national schizophrenia.	A. Uncertainty B. Mental confusion C. Irresponsibility D. Worriers
5	The Chinese provinces are 4400 kilometers apart.	A. 20 B. 30 C. 26 D. 40
6	The commune uses money from a specially constituted fund comprising percent of the community's annual wage.	A. One B. B. C. three D. four
7	With the revolutionary all difficulties can be overcome	A. spit B. spout C. spirit D. spilt
8	However we chines are working so that the women of the world can be equally happy and enjoy the we hve.	A. Disadvantages B. Advantages C. Averse D. Adverse
9	Mao is trying in fact to demonstrate that this concept apparently destroyed by modern technology is still a one	A. meaningless B. meaningful C. fruitless D. useless
10	I want that you should come here.	A. I want you should come here B. I want you come here C. I want you to come here D. I want that you should come here
11	China is the fashion in no uncertain <u>terms</u> .	A. Way B. Style C. Manner D. away
12	"Smile" in this critical means	A. Laughter B. Rejection C. Welcome D. Fun
13	Mao says that women hold up half the	A. Cloud B. Lignifying C. sky D. Horizon
14	In the year 200 China will still be a powerfully and peasant country	A. ancient B. agricultural C. mechanized D. scientific

15	The queue of on the waiting list to recognize the People's Republic of China is growing	A. Lowns B. Cities C. Markers D. Countries
16	Russia never suffered fate of such a sharp and pervasive Western impact.	A. Britain's B. China's C. France's D. America's
17	The Chinese may have introduced the smile policy, but the <u>Occidentials</u> certainly launched the warm hug.	A. Western people B. Eastern people C. Ancient people D. Modern people
18	That of mankind is enclosed in the world's third largest country.	A. One - fourth B. One - half C. One third D. One fifth
19	Political control over the masses stopped the exodus from the country side.	A. Reach B. Setting C. Migration D. Inhabiting
20	The communists came to power in	A. 1649 B. 1849 C. 1949 D. 2049